
2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 125
Mac Cafurello, RK, 3-0, 19

Cafurello, RK

Cafurello, RK
Joey Sikorsky, NCI, 21-16, 11 1

MD 9-1 114
Bye

Franklin, MIUN Dec 6-1

Cafurello, RK
Mason Franklin, MIUN, 2-2, 12 _ Bye
Travis Moelter, WEC, 15-5, 11 307

Moelter, WEC TF-1.5 6:27 (17-1)
Tyler Japp, BV, 12-10, 12 2

Moelter, WECTF-1.5 5:16 (18-0) 115
Gus Smith, WIKU, 15-12, 9

Gentsch, UWLX MD 10-0

427  
Cole Gentsch, UWLX, 25-12, 9 3 Fall 4:21

Brady Phelps, WIWH, 17-8, 9
Phelps, WIWH

Phelps, WIWH
Chris Karbash, UWP, 5-15, 11 4

TF-1.5 4:20 (20-3) 117
Bye

Jeffrey, MECO Fall 0:55

Phelps, WIWH

497

Austin Jeffrey, MECO, 13-19, 10 _ Bye
Jack Reina, ACI, 1-2, 12 308

Reina, ACI Dec 4-1
Elijah Torres, CUWI, 0-2, 9 5

Van Pelt, COCOMD 15-5 118
Jeison Ingram, CCM, 2-9, 11

Van Pelt, COCO Fall 6:00

 
Jase Van Pelt, COCO, 17-10, 12 6

TF-1.5 5:00 (23-6)
Luca Paladino, WSP, 16-3, 19

Paladino, WSP
Paladino, WSP

1ST
Edward Alizio, CWR, 21-12, 12 7

Fall 5:49 120
Quinton Chavez, NWU, 14-13, 19

Chavez, NWU MD 17-8

Paladino, WSP
Dakota Phillips, MSJU, 0-2, 10 8

MD 11-1
Mason Taylor, UOMU, 10-9, 11 309

Taylor, UOMU Dec 4-2
Bye _

Chastain, OZBye 122
Hobe Givens, ARC, 0-2, 9

Chastain, OZ Dec 2-1

428  
Shelton Chastain, OZ, 23-8, 12 9

TF-1.5 5:00 (18-3)
Kurt Mokros, OHNO, 26-7, 9

Mokros, OHNO

Mokros, OHNO
Lane Andersen, MSOE, 21-13, 9 10

TF-1.5 6:07 (18-2) 123
Bye

Sousa, RIC Dec 1-0

Barlay, UOC
Domenic Sousa, RIC, 14-6, 9 _ Bye

Lee Woods, HU, 14-14, 10 310
Stanley, JCU Dec 1-0

Brett Stanley, JCU, 18-7, 10 11
Barlay, UOCDec 4-1 124

Alejandr Cordova, ELCO, 15-8, 10
Barlay, UOC TF-1.5 5:19 (16-0)

Matthew Barlay, UOC, 21-4, 9 12 Dec 13-11
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125
 

  427
Sikorsky, NCI

Chastain, OZ 309
Sikorsky, NCI

Stanley, JCU 124
Sikorsky, NCI 1

467
387 227

Sikorsky, NCIDec 8-2
Sikorsky, NCI 311

MD 16-7 _
Bye _

 

Bye
Dec 15-10

Sousa, RIC
Sousa, RIC 123

Japp, BV 2447 228
Smith, WIKU

Mokros, OHNO

MD 17-5
116

Smith, WIKU 3

Mokros, OHNO

MD 13-2

310
Taylor, UOMU

Taylor, UOMU 122
Karbash, UWP 4

 

388 229
Karbash, UWPDec 7-3

Taylor, UOMU 312

TF-1.5 2:34 (17-2)
_

Bye _
467

Bye

 
Fall 2:45

Chavez, NWU
Chavez, NWU 120

Torres, CUWI 5
468  

517 230
Ingram, CCM5TH Fall 0:41

119
Ingram, CCM 6

  507

447

Dec 15-11

3RD

Alizio, CWR 7
  Alizio, CWR

 

Alizio, CWR

Alizio, CWR
121

Phillips, MSJU 8
448  

487 231 TF-1.5 5:59 (16-0)
7TH

313

TF-1.5 7:00 (18-3) Reina, ACI 118
Bye _

Alizio, CWR
Givens, ARCFall 2:02

Jeffrey, MECO
_

Givens, ARC 9389
Moelter, WEC

232 Bye

 

Fall 6:13 307
TF-1.5 4:55 (21-5) Jeffrey, MECO 117

Andersen, MSOE 10

Andersen, MSOE

Franklin, MIUN

Gentsch, UWLX
_

Bye _

 

448 233 Bye

468
314

Fall 1:38 Gentsch, UWLX 115
Woods, HU 11

Van Pelt, COCO
Cordova, ELCODec 10-6

Franklin, MIUN
125

Cordova, ELCO 12
 

390
Van Pelt, COCO

234 TF-1.5 4:12 (19-3)

428 TF-1.5 6:18 (16-1) 308 MD 12-0 Franklin, MIUN 114
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2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 133
Art Martinez, CWR, 26-1, 12

Martinez, CWR

Martinez, CWR
Christop McClanahan, NWU, 2-9, 11 13

Fall 2:34 126
Jack Decker, BV, 8-12, 9

Armstrong, MIUN Fall 3:00

Martinez, CWR
Charlie Armstrong, MIUN, 2-2, 11 14 Fall 1:44

Caiden Heller, MECO, 25-12, 12 315
Heller, MECO Dec 9-3

Donovin Fields, ELCO, 11-11, 11 15
Heller, MECOFall 2:35 128

Bye
Anderson, CCM SV-1 3-0

429  
Kie Anderson, CCM, 16-7, 12 _ Bye

Wyatt Magolski, UWLX, 19-12, 10
Magolski, UWLX

Magolski, UWLX
Connor Kerwin, WIKU, 9-17, 11 16

Fall 1:52 129
Bye

Frye, UOMU Fall 6:33

Rasof, WIWH

498

Nolan Frye, UOMU, 3-1, 11 _ Bye
George Ahles, WSP, 6-16, 9 316

Ahles, WSP Dec 6-4
Bye _

Rasof, WIWHBye 130
Jordan Rasof, WIWH, 15-10, 9

Rasof, WIWH MD 16-5

 
Jackson Rustad, UOC, 16-5, 11 17

SV-1 8-5
Jude Robson, RK, 3-0, 12

Robson, RK
Robson, RK

1ST
Colin Hering, HU, 18-12, 10 18

Fall 2:12 131
Tyson Bruce, ACI, 0-2, 9

Ramirez, MSOE TF-1.5 3:49 (23-4)

Robson, RK
Alexande Ramirez, MSOE, 12-8, 10 19

Fall 5:25
javin douglas, OZ, 22-6, 10 317

douglas, OZ Dec 4-1
Robert Stone, RIC, 0-2, 12 20

Daugherty, JCUTF-1.5 2:54 (16-0) 133
Bye

Daugherty, JCU Dec 5-1

430  
Ty Daugherty, JCU, 14-11, 12 _ Bye
Eli Sneed, COCO, 20-10, 12

Sneed, COCO

Unser, WEC
Baron Miller, MSJU, 0-2, 9 21

MD 11-2 134
Bye

Unser, WEC SV-1 4-1

Blair, ARC
Wyatt Unser, WEC, 16-9, 9 _ Bye

Colton Kennedy, ALM, 0-2, 10 318
Martinez, CUWI Dec 7-3

Anastaci Martinez, CUWI, 15-13, 10 22
Blair, ARCFall 1:53 135

Bye
Blair, ARC MD 13-4

Jacob Blair, ARC, 2-0, 12 _ Bye












































javascript:viewProfile(127176009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(239076135)
javascript:viewProfile(63801076)
javascript:viewProfile(63801076)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1973086135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(33,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1973086135)
javascript:viewProfile(2124745135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1973086135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(53,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1346805009)
javascript:viewProfile(1346805009)
javascript:viewProfile(1346805009)
javascript:viewProfile(943722132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(2058955135)
javascript:viewProfile(608811135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(59,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(2058955135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1969577135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(36,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1969577135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(608811135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(608811135)
javascript:viewProfile(608811135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(699524009)
javascript:viewProfile(699524009)
javascript:viewProfile(699524009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1573315009)
javascript:viewProfile(699524009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(21115076)
javascript:openBoutSheet(39,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(21115076)
javascript:viewProfile(1976167135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(725374135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(725374135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(54,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(725374135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(604122009)
javascript:viewProfile(443288096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(604122009)
javascript:viewProfile(604122009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1178939135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(42,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(733981009)
javascript:viewProfile(733981009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(31,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:watchVideo(77491999132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492015132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492000132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492031132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492001132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492017132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492003132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492019132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492034132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492021132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492006132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492007132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492023132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492008132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492037132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492009132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492025132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492011132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492027132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492040132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492013132)
javascript:watchVideo(77492029132)


133
 

  429
Sneed, COCO

Daugherty, JCU 317
Martinez, CUWI

Martinez, CUWI 135
McClanahan, NWU 13

469
391 235

Decker, BVDec 4-2
Sneed, COCO 319

M. For.
127

Decker, BV 14

 

Fall 6:02
MD 14-2

Sneed, COCO
Sneed, COCO 134

Fields, ELCO 15449 236
Fields, ELCO

Unser, WEC

Fall 1:51
_

Bye _

Unser, WEC

Bye

318
douglas, OZ

douglas, OZ 133
Kerwin, WIKU 16

 

392 237
Kerwin, WIKUMD 13-1

douglas, OZ 320
Fall 3:27 _

Bye _
469

Bye

 
Fall 2:39

Ramirez, MSOE
Ramirez, MSOE 131

Bye _
470  

518 238
Rustad, UOC5TH M. For.

_
Rustad, UOC 17

  508

449

Bye

3RD

Hering, HU 18
  Hering, HU

 

Frye, UOMU

Hering, HU
132

Bruce, ACI 19
450  

488 239 Dec 6-0
7TH

321
Dec 4-3 Ahles, WSP 130

Stone, RIC 20

Frye, UOMU
Stone, RICFall 2:42

Frye, UOMU
_

Bye _393
Heller, MECO

240 Bye

 

Dec 3-1 315
TF-1.5 4:39 (20-2) Frye, UOMU 129

Miller, MSJU 21
Miller, MSJU

Anderson, CCM

Anderson, CCM
_

Bye _

 

450 241 Bye

470
322

MD 9-0 Anderson, CCM 128
Kennedy, ALM 22

Magolski, UWLX
Kennedy, ALMTF-1.5 2:13 (15-0)

Armstrong, MIUN
_

Bye _
 

394
Magolski, UWLX

242 Bye

430 SV-1 9-6 316 Fall 1:35 Armstrong, MIUN 126
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2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 141
Sean Conway, UOC, 28-4, 12

Conway, UOC

Conway, UOC
Layne Armstrong, UOMU, 9-11, 9 23

TF-1.5 7:00 (18-3) 136
Hunter Lundberg, RIC, 2-2, 16

Major, CCM MD 18-7

Conway, UOC
Jack Major, CCM, 13-12, 10 24 Fall 5:42

Ashton Romberger, WIKU, 14-9, 9 323
Romberger, WIKU MD 17-4

Bye _
Romberger, WIKUBye 138

Dylan Heater, COCO, 11-7, 10
Heater, COCO Dec 8-5

431  
Ty Fink, WEC, 13-8, 10 25 Dec 7-5

Casper Caizzo, OHNO, 26-7, 10
Caizzo, OHNO

Caizzo, OHNO
Aidan Laird, WHTN, 1-2, 11 26

MD 10-2 139
Adom Sharpley, JCU, 20-9, 9

Sharpley, JCU Dec 8-3

Keane, CWR

499

Matt Lucansky, ACI, 0-2, 9 27 TF-1.5 4:49 (17-0)
Noah Henderson, CUWI, 0-2, 9 324

Henderson, CUWI Fall 2:26
Bye _

Keane, CWRBye 141
Ulises Rosas, ELCO, 0-2, 9

Keane, CWR Fall 1:39

 
Hunter Keane, CWR, 31-6, 9 28

Fall 1:22
Talan Schutte, UWLX, 18-8, 11

Schutte, UWLX
Schutte, UWLX

1ST
luke adams, OZ, 15-8, 10 29

Dec 10-4 142
Cahiel Linton, MSJU, 1-2, 11

Linton, MSJU Fall 1:56

Schutte, UWLX
Bye _ Bye

Maddox Cade, HU, 10-16, 10 325
Yowell, RK Fall 3:46

Jake Yowell, RK, 2-2, 10 30
Yowell, RKTF-1.5 2:10 (17-0) 143

Lucas Tirpak, ARC, 1-2, 10
Gumtow, ALM Dec 6-3

432  
Dominic Gumtow, ALM, 15-3, 9 31

MD 14-3
Jacob Cunningham, MECO, 29-14, 11

Cunningham, MECO

Cunningham, MECO
Bye _ Bye 145

Robbie Fisher, NWU, 14-9, 10
Maldonado, NCI Dec 4-2

Fortugno, WIWH
Matthew Maldonado, NCI, 14-7, 9 32

SV-1 7-4
Jaylen Covington, MIUN, 0-2, 10 326

Anderson, MSOE Dec 8-7
Liam Anderson, MSOE, 17-12, 11 33

Fortugno, WIWHMD 13-2 146
Owen Becker, UWP, 19-11, 9

Fortugno, WIWH MD 16-3
Justin Fortugno, WIWH, 16-5, 12 34 TF-1.5 5:20 (20-3)
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141
 

  431
Fink, WEC

Yowell, RK 325
Lundberg, RIC

Anderson, MSOE 146
Armstrong, UOMU 23

471
395 243

Lundberg, RICMD 14-3
Fink, WEC 327

Dec 8-6 137
Lundberg, RIC 24

 

Dec 15-11
Fall 2:05

Fink, WEC
Maldonado, NCI 145

Bye _451 244
Fink, WEC

Cunningham, MECO

MD 15-5
_

Fink, WEC 25

Cunningham, MECO

Bye

326
Gumtow, ALM

Gumtow, ALM 143
Laird, WHTN 26

 

396 245
Laird, WHTNDec 8-5

Gumtow, ALM 328

TF-1.5 3:47 (19-4)
140

Lucansky, ACI 27
471

MD 8-0

 
Fall 0:42

Linton, MSJU
Linton, MSJU 142

Bye _
472  

519 246
Rosas, ELCO5TH Dec 4-2

_
Rosas, ELCO 28

  509

451

Bye

3RD

adams, OZ 29
  adams, OZ

 

Sharpley, JCU

adams, OZ
_

Bye _
452  

489 247 Bye
7TH

329
Fall 0:55 Henderson, CUWI 141

Cade, HU 30

Romberger, WIKU
Tirpak, ARCDec 7-1

Sharpley, JCU
144

Tirpak, ARC 31397
Romberger, WIKU

248 TF-1.5 7:00 (16-1)

 

Fall 4:19
323

Dec 11-5 Sharpley, JCU 139
Bye _

Fisher, NWU

Fisher, NWU

Fisher, NWU
_

Fisher, NWU 32

 

452 249 Bye

472
330

Dec 7-2 Heater, COCO 138
Covington, MIUN 33

Caizzo, OHNO
Becker, UWPDec 6-3

Becker, UWP
147

Becker, UWP 34
 

398
Caizzo, OHNO

250 Fall 6:03
432 Fall 4:38 324 Dec 8-6 Major, CCM 136
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2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 149
Dominik Mallinder, WIWH, 18-2, 12

Mallinder, WIWH

Mallinder, WIWH
Aidan Baum, UWLX, 19-8, 9 35

Dec 5-2 148
Robert Minden, CWR, 14-12, 10

Minden, CWR TF-1.5 6:53 (21-5)

Mallinder, WIWH
Bye _ Bye

Luke Kamish, UWP, 12-5, 9 331
Ruddy, CCM Inj. 3:32

Aidan Ruddy, CCM, 9-8, 12 36
Greco, OHNODec 5-2 149

Jovanni Greco, OHNO, 28-7, 10
Greco, OHNO M. For.

433  
Caden Frost, ARC, 1-2, 12 37 MD 15-6

Dalton Monger, MECO, 29-11, 11
Monger, MECO

Monger, MECO
Owen Adlfinger, COCO, 4-1, 9 38

Fall 2:00 151
Alex Morales, MSOE, 25-10, 11

Morales, MSOE Fall 0:51

Church, WEC

500

Nathan Rowden, NWU, 2-13, 12 39 Fall 2:23
Bye 332

Bouaphakeo, BV Fall 4:40
Ben Bouaphakeo, BV, 9-16, 9 _

Church, WECBye 153
Will Allen, JCU, 17-16, 9

Church, WEC Fall 4:30

 
Landon Church, WEC, 15-4, 11 40

Fall 2:25
Maksim Mukhamedaliy, UOC, 32-4, 9

Mukhamedal, UOC
Mukhamedal, UOC

1ST
Kayle Bearson, NCI, 11-10, 11 41

Dec 5-2 154
Jamie Lemon Norris, UOMU, 0-2, 10

Kaus, CUWI Fall 3:01

Mukhamedal, UOC
Benjamin Kaus, CUWI, 12-12, 9 42

MD 11-3
Xavier Woods, MSJU, 0-2, 9 333

Woods, MSJU MD 13-0
Bye _

Thornberry, WSPBye 156
Drew Miller, HU, 12-5, 11

Thornberry, WSP MD 16-4

434  
Riese Thornberry, WSP, 22-10, 11 43

MD 10-1
Ryan Hinger, ELCO, 22-5, 9

Hinger, ELCO

Hinger, ELCO
Ethan Norton, OZ, 4-14, 12 44

TF-1.5 2:02 (17-1) 157
Saliou Jobe, RIC, 3-2, 12

Santiago, WIKU TF-1.5 2:39 (15-0)

Smith, RK
Ryan Santiago, WIKU, 18-5, 11 45

MD 12-2
Nicholas Bittner, WHTN, 1-2, 10 334

Bittner, WHTN Inj. 5:00
Trevion Gilford, ACI, 0-2, 9 46

Smith, RKDec 8-3 159
Bye

Smith, RK TF-1.5 5:21 (19-3)
Taylor Smith, RK, 2-0, 11 _ Bye
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149
 

  433
Baum, UWLX

Thornberry, WSP 333
Baum, UWLX

Bittner, WHTN 159
Baum, UWLX 35

473
399 251

Baum, UWLXDec 7-4
Baum, UWLX 335

Fall 6:40 _
Bye _

 

Bye
Fall 4:30

Santiago, WIKU
Santiago, WIKU 157

Kamish, UWP 36453 252
Frost, ARC

Hinger, ELCO

Dec 11-4
150

Frost, ARC 37

Adlfinger, COCO

Dec 12-5

334
Adlfinger, COCO

Woods, MSJU 156
Adlfinger, COCO 38

 

400 253
Adlfinger, COCOM. For.

Adlfinger, COCO 336
MD 13-1 152

Rowden, NWU 39
473

Fall 1:21

 
Fall 2:22

Kaus, CUWI
Kaus, CUWI 154

Bye _
474  

520 254
Allen, JCU5TH Fall 1:37

_
Allen, JCU 40

  510

453

Bye

3RD

Bearson, NCI 41
  Bearson, NCI

 

Morales, MSOE

Bearson, NCI
155

Lemon Norr, UOMU 42

454  
490 255 MD 14-2

7TH

337

TF-1.5 5:43 (20-4) Bouaphakeo, BV 153
Bye _

Morales, MSOE
Miller, HUTB-1 3-2

Morales, MSOE
_

Miller, HU 43401
Greco, OHNO

256 Bye

 

M. For.
331

Dec 11-4 Morales, MSOE 151
Norton, OZ 44

Jobe, RIC

Jobe, RIC

Jobe, RIC
158

Jobe, RIC 45

 

454 257 TF-1.5 6:44 (20-5)

474
338

M. For. Ruddy, CCM 149
Gilford, ACI 46

Monger, MECO
Gilford, ACIDec 5-3

Minden, CWR
_

Bye _
 

402
Monger, MECO

258 Bye

434 Fall 0:36 332 MD 11-3 Minden, CWR 148
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2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 157
Rhenzo Augusto, ELCO, 3-0, 10

Augusto, ELCO

Augusto, ELCO
Briar Ivey, WEC, 23-13, 9 47

Fall 5:37 160
Drew Connelly, JCU, 7-11, 10

Connelly, JCU Fall 0:31

Augusto, ELCO
Tyson Skubal, CUWI, 0-2, 9 48 MD 16-4
Clay Gainer, MECO, 21-8, 12 339

Gainer, MECO MD 15-5
Jared Gumila, NCI, 7-9, 12 49

Wagner, CWRDec 12-7 162
Bye

Wagner, CWR MD 11-1

435  
Thomas Wagner, CWR, 28-7, 12 _ Bye
Andrew Parrish, COCO, 21-4, 11

Parrish, COCO
Parrish, COCO

Bye _ Bye 163
Hayden Rofkahr, OZ, 2-13, 12

Messier, MSOE Fall 1:58

Murphy, OHNO

501

Ben Messier, MSOE, 15-18, 9 50 MD 12-3
Gianni Panozzo, ACI, 0-2, 9 340

Whittier, UWP Dec 7-3
Adam Whittier, UWP, 8-7, 9 51

Murphy, OHNODec 9-5 164
Cy Peterson, NWU, 16-13, 9

Murphy, OHNO TF-1.5 4:39 (16-0)

 
Londen Murphy, OHNO, 25-2, 9 52

Fall 2:54
Jaryn Hartranft, WIKU, 26-6, 12

Hartranft, WIKU
Hartranft, WIKU

1ST
Christop Acuna, CCM, 18-6, 9 53

Dec 12-9 166
Bye

Leduc, ARC Dec 11-6

Swan, WIWH
Wyatt Leduc, ARC, 0-2, 9 _ Bye

Rylee Nealeigh, MSJU, 0-2, 10 341
Gunlogson, UOC Dec 4-2

Daniel Gunlogson, UOC, 16-11, 10 54
Swan, WIWHFall 1:51 167

Caleb Cox, WHTN, 2-2, 9
Swan, WIWH SV-1 4-1

436  
Luke Swan, WIWH, 17-6, 11 55

Dec 2-1
Joe Penchi, UWLX, 17-9, 12

Penchi, UWLX

Penchi, UWLX
Constati Isaac, RIC, 0-2, 10 56

Fall 3:32 169
Carter Hutchison, MIUN, 1-2, 9

Trotzer, WSP Dec 5-3

Smith, RK
Deakin Trotzer, WSP, 23-5, 9 57

Fall 1:21
Bye 342

Agu, BV Dec 6-4
LaTravio Agu, BV, 11-13, 11 _

Smith, RKBye 171
Giovanni Duniec, UOMU, 2-2, 9

Smith, RK TF-1.5 4:21 (20-3)
Casey Smith, RK, 3-0, 11 58 Dec 6-4
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157
 

  435
Hartranft, WIKU

Hartranft, WIKU 341
Ivey, WEC

Agu, BV 171
Ivey, WEC 47

475
403 259

Ivey, WECFall 2:31
Ivey, WEC 343

Dec 9-8 161
Skubal, CUWI 48

 

Fall 2:11
MD 17-9

Gumila, NCI
Trotzer, WSP 169

Gumila, NCI 49455 260
Gumila, NCI

Penchi, UWLX

M. For.
_

Bye _

Penchi, UWLX

Bye

342
Gunlogson, UOC

Gunlogson, UOC 167
Bye _

 

404 261
Rofkahr, OZFall 1:50

Gunlogson, UOC 344
Fall 5:35 _

Rofkahr, OZ 50
475

Bye

 
Fall 1:36

Peterson, NWU
Leduc, ARC 166

Panozzo, ACI 51
476  

521 262
Peterson, NWU5TH Fall 5:32

165
Peterson, NWU 52

  511

455

TF-1.5 5:00 (16-0)

3RD

Acuna, CCM 53
  Acuna, CCM

 

Acuna, CCM

Acuna, CCM
_

Bye _
456  

491 263 Bye
7TH

345
MD 11-2 Whittier, UWP 164

Nealeigh, MSJU 54

Acuna, CCM
Cox, WHTNTB-1 4-2

Cox, WHTN
168

Cox, WHTN 55405
Wagner, CWR

264 Fall 2:36

 

Dec 10-7 339
TF-1.5 7:00 (15-0) Messier, MSOE 163

Isaac, RIC 56
Hutchison, MIUN

Duniec, UOMU

Gainer, MECO
170

Hutchison, MIUN 57

 

456 265 Fall 3:27

476
346

Fall 2:56 Gainer, MECO 162
Bye _

Parrish, COCO
Duniec, UOMUDec 11-6

Duniec, UOMU
_

Duniec, UOMU 58
 

406
Parrish, COCO

266 Bye

436 Dec 5-4 340 MD 13-4 Connelly, JCU 160
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2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 165
Tanner Gerber, UWLX, 21-2, 10

Gerber, UWLX

Gerber, UWLX
Brayden Kuhling, MSJU, 2-2, 10 59

TF-1.5 1:27 (17-2) 172
Bye

Tuepker, OZ Fall 0:21

Gerber, UWLX
James Tuepker, OZ, 3-10, 9 _ Bye
Nick Cheshier, UOC, 9-11, 10 347

Cheshier, UOC Fall 2:58
Scott Lallas, RIC, 1-2, 12 60

Young, WSPFall 5:40 173
Colton Thorpe, WIKU, 10-12, 11

Young, WSP Dec 8-5

437  
Caden Young, WSP, 20-9, 17 61 Fall 6:41

Brian Petry, COCO, 22-3, 11
Petry, COCO

Petry, COCO
Marty Landes, CWR, 16-12, 12 62

TF-1.5 6:16 (20-3) 175
Bye

Miller, ACI TF-1.5 5:35 (27-12)

Petry, COCO

502

Jack Miller, ACI, 1-2, 11 _ Bye
Hayden Stout, BV, 8-14, 12 348

Stout, BV Dec 7-6
Hunter Burr, CUWI, 0-2, 9 63

Harvey, WECDec 8-1 176
Diego Snell-Martin, MSOE, 15-17, 12

Harvey, WEC Fall 2:24

 
Jonathon Harvey, WEC, 13-3, 12 64

Fall 2:26
Keegan Demarest, MECO, 40-0, 10

Demarest, MECO
Demarest, MECO

1ST
Blake Delsman, UWP, 11-15, 12 65 TF-1.5 3:23 (21-5) 178

Riley Gutierrez, ARC, 0-2, 9
Stecker, UOMU TF-1.5 3:53 (19-4)

Demarest, MECO
Aiden Stecker, UOMU, 4-1, 9 66

Dec 7-3
Bye 349

Ankeny, CCM TF-1.5 7:00 (21-6)
Nicholas Ankeny, CCM, 8-10, 11 _

Parent, RKBye 180
Christia Friel, JCU, 12-10, 9

Parent, RK TF-1.5 5:21 (18-1)

438  
Cade Parent, RK, 3-1, 9 67

Fall 2:07
Ben Hegler, OHNO, 26-7, 9

Hegler, OHNO

Hegler, OHNO
Travis Richardson, HU, 17-13, 11 68

Fall 4:50 181
Nicholas Asllani, ELCO, 0-2, 11

Cave, NCI Dec 7-6

Kazmiercza, WHTN
Mekhi Cave, NCI, 22-14, 10 69 Dec 6-3

Bye 350
Halsey, NWU MD 15-6

Trev Halsey, NWU, 6-16, 9 _
Kazmiercza, WHTNBye 183

Taggart Kazmierczak, WHTN, 3-0, 11
Kazmiercza, WHTN Fall 2:26

Brayden Peet, WIWH, 14-4, 11 70 Dec 8-5
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165
 

  437
Parent, RK

Parent, RK 349
Kuhling, MSJU

Halsey, NWU 183
Kuhling, MSJU 59

477
407 267

Kuhling, MSJUTF-1.5 6:57 (16-0)
Kuhling, MSJU 351

Dec 8-4 _
Bye _

 

Bye
Fall 2:30

Cave, NCI
Cave, NCI 181

Lallas, RIC 60457 268
Lallas, RIC

Hegler, OHNO

Dec 4-2
174

Thorpe, WIKU 61

Stecker, UOMU

MD 12-2

350
Landes, CWR

Ankeny, CCM 180
Landes, CWR 62

 

408 269
Landes, CWRFall 2:18

Stecker, UOMU 352
MD 14-5 _

Bye _
477

Bye

 
MD 11-1

Stecker, UOMU
Stecker, UOMU 178

Burr, CUWI 63
478  

522 270
Snell-Mart, MSOE5TH Dec 4-2

177
Snell-Mart, MSOE 64

  512

457

MD 15-1

3RD

Delsman, UWP 65
  Delsman, UWP

 

Delsman, UWP

Delsman, UWP
179

Gutierrez, ARC 66

458  
492 271 Fall 5:00

7TH

353
Fall 1:44 Stout, BV 176

Bye _

Delsman, UWP
Friel, JCUFall 1:40

Miller, ACI
_

Friel, JCU 67409
Young, WSP

272 Bye

 

Fall 3:23 347
Fall 2:59 Miller, ACI 175

Richardson, HU 68

Richardson, HU

Peet, WIWH

Cheshier, UOC
182

Asllani, ELCO 69

 

458 273 MD 10-2

478
354

TF-1.5 4:26 (23-3) Cheshier, UOC 173
Bye _

Peet, WIWH
Peet, WIWHDec 4-3

Peet, WIWH
_

Peet, WIWH 70
 

410
Harvey, WEC

274 Bye

438 SV-1 4-1 348 TF-1.5 2:59 (16-0) Tuepker, OZ 172

 






 




















javascript:openBoutSheet(53,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1754745009)
javascript:viewProfile(1754745009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(39,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(403944132)
javascript:viewProfile(359312132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(31,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(403944132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(57,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(49,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(34,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(403944132)
javascript:viewProfile(403944132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(45,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1222708096)
javascript:viewProfile(1222708096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(55,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(35,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(510490135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1795502132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(42,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1943174132)
javascript:viewProfile(2051714135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1943174132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(50,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(37,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1943174132)
javascript:viewProfile(1795502132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(46,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(57,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1795502132)
javascript:viewProfile(1795502132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(58,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(61,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(38,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1105690096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1105690096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(60,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(55,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1953830132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(56,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(62,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(40,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(47,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1761311132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1514447132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1514447132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(51,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(41,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(33,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1286630009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1286630009)
javascript:viewProfile(130700009)
javascript:viewProfile(1133311132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1323436135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(56,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(43,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(58,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(48,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1133311132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(130700009)
javascript:viewProfile(130700009)
javascript:viewProfile(130700009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(32,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(130700009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(52,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1521729135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(44,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(54,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(36,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(953860135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:watchVideo(77493791132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493776132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493787132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493777132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493762132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493792132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493779132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493788132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493780132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493766132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493768132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493782132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493789132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493793132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493772132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493785132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493790132)
javascript:watchVideo(77493786132)


2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 174
Eddie Simes, UWLX, 21-2, 11

Simes, UWLX

Simes, UWLX
Nathanie Kisgen, CCM, 9-9, 16 71

TF-1.5 4:05 (16-0) 184
Bye

Bradley, ELCO Fall 3:31

Simes, UWLX
Corey Bradley, ELCO, 13-11, 10 _ Bye

Aiden Ashburn, JCU, 16-8, 12 355
Ashburn, JCU MD 12-0

Bye _
Crutchley, CWRBye 185

Dawson McConnell, UWP, 5-10, 9
Crutchley, CWR Dec 4-1

439  
Chase Crutchley, CWR, 24-11, 10 72 TF-1.5 5:59 (21-5)

Aidan Faria, RIC, 16-2, 19
Faria, RIC

Faria, RIC
William Hittinger, ACI, 0-2, 9 73

Fall 0:58 186
Bye

Johnson, MSJU TF-1.5 1:19 (19-3)

Vandenbush, MSOE

503

Noah Johnson, MSJU, 0-9, 12 _ Bye
Chris Cratsley, ARC, 0-2, 19 356

Watson, WIKU Dec 7-3
Omari Watson, WIKU, 12-20, 11 74

Vandenbush, MSOEDec 15-8 187
Jack Hoffman, OHNO, 14-8, 9

Vandenbush, MSOE Fall 0:49

 
Toren Vandenbush, MSOE, 29-2, 10 75

Dec 10-5
Preston Carlisle, WEC, 17-5, 12

Carlisle, WEC
Carlisle, WEC

1ST
Cameron Campos, BV, 6-16, 17 76

Fall 0:41 189
Hutch Lynott, UOC, 14-16, 12

Lynott, UOC Fall 1:46

Trotzer, WSP
Dawson Galvan, CUWI, 0-2, 12 77

MD 13-2
Jemarion Moore, OZ, 12-13, 9 357

Moore, OZ MD 15-3
Bye _

Trotzer, WSPBye 191
Austin Dipzinski, HU, 13-12, 9

Trotzer, WSP Fall 1:38

440  
Carson Trotzer, WSP, 17-3, 19 78

Fall 1:29
Jermaine Butler, WIWH, 12-8, 11

Butler, WIWH

Butler, WIWH
Garrett Boyd, WHTN, 2-2, 12 79

TF-1.5 3:00 (16-1) 192
Emilio Chavez, NWU, 8-11, 12

Howell, COCO Dec 11-9

Butler, WIWH
Nolan Howell, COCO, 20-7, 9 80

MD 21-11
Bye 358

Zereini, RK Dec 5-0
Joe Zereini, RK, 1-2, 10 _

Needles, MECOBye 194
Jake Starkey, UOMU, 2-2, 11

Needles, MECO MD 11-2
Zach Needles, MECO, 16-4, 19 81 TF-1.5 4:25 (24-6)
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174
 

  439
Carlisle, WEC

Carlisle, WEC 357
Zereini, RK

Zereini, RK 194
Kisgen, CCM 71

479
411 275

Kisgen, CCMDec 11-7
Howell, COCO 359

MD 14-2 _
Bye _

 

Bye
Dec 5-1

Howell, COCO
Howell, COCO 192

Bye _459 276
McConnell, UWP

Needles, MECO

M. For.
_

McConnell, UWP 72

Needles, MECO

Bye

358
Moore, OZ

Moore, OZ 191
Hittinger, ACI 73

 

412 277
Hittinger, ACIDec 11-6

Hoffman, OHNO 360

TF-1.5 5:24 (17-2)
_

Bye _
479

Bye

 
Fall 4:39

Hoffman, OHNO
Lynott, UOC 189

Cratsley, ARC 74
480  

523 278
Hoffman, OHNO5TH TF-1.5 5:28 (19-4)

188
Hoffman, OHNO 75

  513

459

TF-1.5 3:00 (17-0)

3RD

Campos, BV 76
  Campos, BV

 

Dipzinski, HU

Watson, WIKU
190

Galvan, CUWI 77
460  

493 279 Dec 11-6
7TH

361

Fall 0:43 Watson, WIKU 187
Bye _

Crutchley, CWR
Dipzinski, HUFall 2:42

Dipzinski, HU
_

Dipzinski, HU 78413
Crutchley, CWR

280 Bye

 

MD 16-3 355
TF-1.5 2:22 (17-0) Johnson, MSJU 186

Boyd, WHTN 79
Boyd, WHTN

Starkey, UOMU

Boyd, WHTN
193

Chavez, NWU 80

 

460 281 Dec 10-7

480
362

Fall 6:37 Ashburn, JCU 185
Bye _

Faria, RIC
Starkey, UOMUFall 1:05

Starkey, UOMU
_

Starkey, UOMU 81
 

414
Faria, RIC

282 Bye

440 Fall 1:46 356 Fall 4:10 Bradley, ELCO 184
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2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 184
Austin Brass, MECO, 21-5, 12

Brass, MECO

Brass, MECO
Cal Ries, UWP, 7-16, 12 82

Dec 7-0 195
Waylon Lamkin, ALM, 0-2, 9

Russell, CCM TF-1.5 4:43 (15-0)

AlObaidi, UWLX
Aiden Russell, CCM, 8-7, 9 83 Fall 2:35

Austin Wilkins, COCO, 15-5, 12 363
Wilkins, COCO Dec 2-1

Casey Kinnell, NWU, 7-16, 12 84
AlObaidi, UWLXFall 4:14 197

Bye
AlObaidi, UWLX Dec 4-1

441  
Sedeeq AlObaidi, UWLX, 18-4, 10 _ Bye

Easton Hull, WSP, 19-5, 11
Hull, WSP

Hull, WSP
Bye _ Bye 198

Mathew Gummere, CWR, 21-13, 11
Samuels, WIWH Dec 9-5

McPhee, WEC

504

RJ Samuels, WIWH, 12-12, 10 85 Dec 8-2
Juan Rodriguez, RIC, 0-2, 12 364

Gordon, WIKU Fall 6:19
Patrick Gordon, WIKU, 10-9, 10 86

McPhee, WECDec 3-2 199
Bye

McPhee, WEC Fall 1:50

 
Zak McPhee, WEC, 14-5, 10 _ Bye
Wills Bronson, JCU, 15-6, 11

Bronson, JCU
Bronson, JCU

1ST
McCaden Skeens, MSJU, 0-2, 10 87

Fall 1:23 200
Jacob Kraker, WHTN, 1-2, 17

Kraker, WHTN Dec 4-0

Aikman, NCI
Bye _ Bye

Kyle Sorensen, CUWI, 0-2, 9 365
Singh, OZ Dec 17-10

Nawab Singh, OZ, 6-5, 12 88
Aikman, NCIMD 16-2 201

Bye
Aikman, NCI Fall 1:58

442  
Casey Aikman, NCI, 15-9, 12 _ Bye
Jackson Davis, UOC, 26-7, 9

Davis, UOC

Davis, UOC
Bye _ Bye 202

Ajay Locke, OHNO, 16-9, 12
Locke, OHNO Fall 3:55

Davis, UOC
Jackson Hughes, MSOE, 23-8, 10 89

Dec 6-2
Conor Phelan, ACI, 2-2, 10 366

Phelan, ACI Dec 4-2
Jagger Gray, ARC, 0-2, 10 90

Moore, RKFall 1:14 203
Bye

Moore, RK Dec 7-1
Hunter Moore, RK, 2-1, 11 _ Bye
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184
 

  441
Locke, OHNO

Bronson, JCU 365
Phelan, ACI

Phelan, ACI 203
Ries, UWP 82

481
415 283

Ries, UWPDec 7-0
Locke, OHNO 367

Dec 9-6 196
Lamkin, ALM 83

 

Fall 4:05
Fall 1:01

Locke, OHNO
Locke, OHNO 202

Kinnell, NWU 84461 284
Kinnell, NWU

Moore, RK

Fall 1:43
_

Bye _

Moore, RK

Bye

366
Gummere, CWR

Singh, OZ 201
Bye _

 

416 285
Gummere, CWRMD 15-5

Gummere, CWR 368

MD 8-0
_

Gummere, CWR 85
481

Bye

 
Dec 5-4

Kraker, WHTN
Kraker, WHTN 200

Rodriguez, RIC 86

482  
524 286

Rodriguez, RIC5TH MD 8-0
_

Bye _

  514

461

Bye

3RD

Skeens, MSJU 87
  Skeens, MSJU

 

Samuels, WIWH

Gordon, WIKU
_

Bye _
462  

494 287 Bye
7TH

369
Dec 10-3 Gordon, WIKU 199

Sorensen, CUWI 88

Samuels, WIWH
Sorensen, CUWIFall 4:46

Samuels, WIWH
_

Bye _417
Brass, MECO

288 Bye

 

Dec 5-3 363
Fall 1:27 Samuels, WIWH 198

Bye _
Hughes, MSOE

Wilkins, COCO

Wilkins, COCO
_

Hughes, MSOE 89

 

462 289 Bye

482
370

Dec 4-3 Wilkins, COCO 197
Gray, ARC 90

Wilkins, COCO
Gray, ARCFall 1:46

Russell, CCM
_

Bye _
 

418
Hull, WSP

290 Bye

442 Dec 4-3 364 Dec 10-4 Russell, CCM 195
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2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 197
Gunnar Garriques, UOC, 11-1, 12

Garriques, UOC

Garriques, UOC
Braiden Young, ACI, 2-2, 11 91

TF-1.5 6:02 (19-3) 204
Connor Kelly, ELCO, 1-2, 10

Kelly, ELCO Fall 3:29

Garriques, UOC
Bye _ Bye

Zeke Harris, WHTN, 9-3, 10 371
Harris, WHTN Fall 2:55

Imanol Taveras, RIC, 0-2, 10 92
Seidel, MECOFall 3:49 205

Brayden McFetridge, UOMU, 1-2, 11
Seidel, MECO MD 12-3

443  
Tucker Seidel, MECO, 35-6, 9 93 TF-1.5 1:30 (15-0)

James Lledo, ARC, 2-0, 19
Lledo, ARC

Lledo, ARC
Bye _ Bye 207

David Maher, MSJU, 0-2, 10
Graham, MSOE Fall 2:59

Lledo, ARC

505

Gavin Graham, MSOE, 21-12, 12 94 TF-1.5 5:19 (18-1)
Tyler Haydon, WIWH, 13-18, 12 372

Haydon, WIWH Fall 1:02
Bear Horgan, JCU, 14-11, 11 95

Johnson, OHNOMD 10-2 208
Bye

Johnson, OHNO MD 12-0

 
Myles Johnson, OHNO, 29-3, 10 _ Bye

Ian Pepple, WEC, 21-3, 11
Pepple, WEC

Pepple, WEC

1ST
Paul Wilson, ALM, 18-13, 10 96

Fall 4:32 209
Kash Macumber, UWLX, 13-10, 10

Macumber, UWLX Fall 5:38

Pepple, WEC
Bye _ Bye

Habeeb Raji, NWU, 0-23, 11 373
Freking, CCM Fall 1:05

William Freking, CCM, 12-10, 12 97
Brinker, COCOFall 2:29 210

Jadaan Anderson, OZ, 12-11, 11
Brinker, COCO Dec 5-2

444  
Jackson Brinker, COCO, 21-4, 12 98

Fall 2:57
Aidan Gassel, CWR, 17-6, 12

Gassel, CWR

Gassel, CWR
Elliot Black, WIKU, 5-16, 9 99

TF-1.5 6:26 (18-0) 212
Joey Gliatta, NCI, 3-4, 10

Killmer, UWP MD 12-4

Pellot-Váz, RK
Kain Killmer, UWP, 19-9, 10 100

MD 14-4
Bye 374

Neitzel, WSP Fall 5:59
Logan Neitzel, WSP, 6-8, 12 _

Pellot-Váz, RKBye 214
Luis Salazar, BV, 7-12, 12

Pellot-Váz, RK TF-1.5 6:03 (23-6)
Lorenzo Pellot-Vázqu, RK, 3-0, 11 101 Fall 3:23
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197
 

  443
Brinker, COCO

Brinker, COCO 373
Young, ACI

Neitzel, WSP 214
Young, ACI 91

483
419 291

Young, ACIDec 7-3
Young, ACI 375

Dec 9-2 _
Bye _

 

Bye
Dec 8-5

Killmer, UWP
Killmer, UWP 212

Taveras, RIC 92463 292
McFetridge, UOMU

Gassel, CWR

Fall 3:56
206

McFetridge, UOMU 93

Gassel, CWR

Inj. 1:12

374
Freking, CCM

Freking, CCM 210
Bye _

 

420 293
Maher, MSJUDec 4-1

Freking, CCM 376
Fall 1:36 _

Maher, MSJU 94
483

Bye

 
Fall 3:57

Horgan, JCU
Macumber, UWLX 209

Horgan, JCU 95
484  

525 294
Horgan, JCU5TH M. For.

_
Bye _

  515

463

Bye

3RD

Wilson, ALM 96
  Wilson, ALM

 

Haydon, WIWH

Haydon, WIWH
_

Bye _
464  

495 295 Bye
7TH

377
Dec 1-0 Haydon, WIWH 208

Raji, NWU 97

Seidel, MECO
Anderson, OZDec 7-1

Graham, MSOE
211

Anderson, OZ 98421
Seidel, MECO

296 TF-1.5 3:19 (16-1)

 

MD 8-0 371
Fall 2:27 Graham, MSOE 207

Black, WIKU 99
Black, WIKU

Harris, WHTN

Harris, WHTN
213

Gliatta, NCI 100

 

464 297 Dec 5-4

484
378

Fall 6:12 Harris, WHTN 205
Bye _

Johnson, OHNO
Salazar, BVFall 0:30

Kelly, ELCO
_

Salazar, BV 101
 

422
Johnson, OHNO

298 Bye

444 Dec 8-2 372 Fall 0:42 Kelly, ELCO 204
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2026 Pete Willson Wheaton Invite 285
Logan Flynn, ARC, 3-0, 12

Flynn, ARC

Flynn, ARC
Teke Nieto, ACI, 1-2, 11 102

MD 12-2 215
Luke Chambers, HU, 1-2, 10

Chambers, HU MD 15-2

Flynn, ARC
Jahlil Davis, MSJU, 0-2, 11 103 MD 8-0

Troy Dyszkiewicz, OHNO, 23-11, 9 379
Dyszkiewic, OHNO Fall 4:55

Donovan Mann, NWU, 6-18, 10 104
Dyszkiewic, OHNOFall 5:47 217

Bye
Bell, ALM Fall 4:39

445  
Cayden Bell, ALM, 7-4, 9 _ Bye

Mason Swanson, CCM, 13-6, 12
Swanson, CCM

Lunt, JCU
Kaleb Britting, MECO, 22-14, 9 105

TF-1.5 4:57 (17-0) 218
Colton O`Hern, BV, 4-12, 11

Lunt, JCU Dec 7-2

Marra, UOMU

506

Thomas Lunt, JCU, 17-8, 12 106 Fall 2:44
Jake Schmitt, MSOE, 17-14, 12 380

Schmitt, MSOE Dec 4-2
Gustav Tosterud, NCI, 1-4, 12 107

Marra, UOMUMD 12-1 220
Bye

Marra, UOMU Dec 7-1

 
Steven Marra, UOMU, 2-0, 11 _ Bye

Markos Mihalopoulos, UWLX, 13-6, 9
Mihalopoul, UWLX

Mihalopoul, UWLX

1ST
Edward Perry, UOC, 19-17, 11 108

MD 10-1 221
Jackson Kirsch, UWP, 17-11, 11

Kirsch, UWP Dec 8-1

Mihalopoul, UWLX
Alex Copestick, WHTN, 0-2, 9 109

Fall 5:38
Bye 381

Cook, RK Dec 4-2
Nicholas Cook, RK, 3-1, 12 _

Lewis, OZBye 223
Braydon Hoffman, COCO, 0-2, 11

Lewis, OZ Dec 8-1

446  
Ka`Ron Lewis, OZ, 15-3, 12 110

Dec 4-2
Leno Campbell, MIUN, 1-2, 12

Campbell, MIUN

Campbell, MIUN
Bye _ Bye 224

Samuel Costello, ELCO, 0-2, 10
Tesher, RIC MD 12-3

Welch, WEC
Jaden Tesher, RIC, 19-5, 9 111

Fall 5:41
Jack Callen, WSP, 5-10, 12 382

Gitski, WIKU MD 11-0
Trevor Gitski, WIKU, 8-11, 12 112

Welch, WECMD 16-5 225
Isaak Smith, WIWH, 6-9, 10

Welch, WEC Fall 1:44
Sloan Welch, WEC, 13-3, 11 113 Fall 3:56
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285
 

  445
Tesher, RIC

Lewis, OZ 381
Gitski, WIKU

Gitski, WIKU 225
Nieto, ACI 102

485
423 299

Nieto, ACIM. For.
Tesher, RIC 383

Dec 4-2 216
Davis, MSJU 103

 

Fall 2:50
Fall 0:40

Tesher, RIC
Tesher, RIC 224

Mann, NWU 104465 300
Mann, NWU

Campbell, MIUN

Fall 1:51
_

Bye _

Cook, RK

Bye

382
Cook, RK

Cook, RK 223
Britting, MECO 105

 

424 301
Britting, MECODec 6-4

Cook, RK 384
MD 14-3 219

O`Hern, BV 106
485

MD 13-2

 
Dec 3-2

Kirsch, UWP
Kirsch, UWP 221

Tosterud, NCI 107

486  
526 302

Tosterud, NCI5TH Dec 7-1
_

Bye _

  516

465

Bye

3RD

Perry, UOC 108
  Perry, UOC

 

Swanson, CCM

Schmitt, MSOE
222

Copestick, WHTN 109

466  
496 303 MD 10-0

7TH

385
Dec 2-0 Schmitt, MSOE 220

Bye _

Dyszkiewic, OHNO
Hoffman, COCOMD 8-0

Swanson, CCM
_

Hoffman, COCO 110425
Dyszkiewic, OHNO

304 Bye

 

Fall 0:53 379
MD 15-1 Swanson, CCM 218

Bye _
Costello, ELCO

Bell, ALM

Bell, ALM
_

Costello, ELCO 111

 

466 305 Bye

486
386

TF-1.5 6:30 (17-2) Bell, ALM 217
Callen, WSP 112

Lunt, JCU
Smith, WIWHFall 2:47

Smith, WIWH
226

Smith, WIWH 113
 

426
Lunt, JCU

306 Dec 7-1
446 TB-1 3-2 380 MD 11-2 Chambers, HU 215
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